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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

JUN-M  (2) 7,9 km 16 C
1(60) 2(40) 3(51) 4(36) 5(59) 6(54) 7(55) 8(45) 9(50) 10(44) 11(49) 12(57) 13(58) 14(48)

15(39) 16(200) Meta

1 212 López Suades Marc 54:18 4:25 6:44 8:53 11:47 13:43 18:24 21:17 22:40 38:50 41:31 45:30 46:49 47:27 50:41
Barcelona TONA BI 4:25 2:19 2:09 2:54 1:56 4:41 2:53 1:23 16:10 2:41 3:59 1:19 0:38 3:14

52:47 53:51 54:18
2:06 1:04 0:27

2 186 Chousa Esteban En 58:55 4:45 7:37 10:13 14:01 15:56 22:59 26:15 27:23 39:39 42:07 46:14 50:36 51:16 54:40
Madrid T TRAGAME 4:45 2:52 2:36 3:48 1:55 7:03 3:16 1:08 12:16 2:28 4:07 4:22 0:40 3:24

57:16 58:21 58:55
2:36 1:05 0:34

SEN A-M  (15)  Tramos anulados: Sal.-56, 56-32 7,8 km 16 C
1(56) 2(32) 3(33) 4(60) 5(43) 6(36) 7(41) 8(37) 9(38) 10(45) 11(50) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48)

15(39) 16(200) Meta

1 182 Tarrés Villegas Davi 41:11 ----- 9:31 11:35 17:39 19:20 21:06 23:25 28:57 32:16 32:55 41:13 43:20 45:57 47:30
Barcelona COB 9:31 2:04 6:04 1:41 1:46 2:19 5:32 3:19 0:39 8:18 2:07 2:37 1:33

49:20 50:16 50:42
1:50 0:56 0:26

2 203 García García Ángel 41:21 ----- 9:28 11:27 17:26 19:18 21:03 23:18 28:57 32:09 32:50 41:02 43:21 46:20 47:48
La Coruña BRIGANT 9:28 1:59 5:59 1:52 1:45 2:15 5:39 3:12 0:41 8:12 2:19 2:59 1:28

49:31 50:24 50:49
1:43 0:53 0:25

3 154 Toll Clos David 42:01 ----- 12:04 14:05 20:30 22:23 24:19 26:42 32:16 35:51 36:34 43:45 46:08 48:59 50:33
Girona GO-XTREM 12:04 2:01 6:25 1:53 1:56 2:23 5:34 3:35 0:43 7:11 2:23 2:51 1:34

52:33 53:35 54:05
2:00 1:02 0:30

4 157 Roose Riivo 43:39 4:41 9:22 11:11 19:10 20:46 22:26 24:40 30:27 33:28 34:01 41:04 43:14 46:25 49:48
Sin club / Klubik ga 4:41 4:41 1:49 7:59 1:36 1:40 2:14 5:47 3:01 0:33 7:03 2:10 3:11 3:23

51:36 52:33 53:01
1:48 0:57 0:28

5 191 López Costoya Fran 44:10 ----- 9:19 11:30 18:05 20:18 22:18 24:43 31:04 34:38 35:42 43:34 45:59 48:43 50:12
La Coruña ADVENT 9:19 2:11 6:35 2:13 2:00 2:25 6:21 3:34 1:04 7:52 2:25 2:44 1:29

52:04 53:00 53:29
1:52 0:56 0:29

6 192 Taboada Pintor Albe 44:41 2:37 8:42 10:50 17:23 19:30 21:21 23:51 30:43 33:59 34:38 42:14 45:24 48:13 49:59
La Coruña ADVENT 2:37 6:05 2:08 6:33 2:07 1:51 2:30 6:52 3:16 0:39 7:36 3:10 2:49 1:46

51:56 52:54 53:23
1:57 0:58 0:29

7 199 Otamendi Zurutuza 45:09 3:35 8:35 10:34 17:09 18:56 20:46 23:11 29:34 33:27 34:35 43:23 46:09 49:00 50:28
Guipúzcoa GOT 3:35 5:00 1:59 6:35 1:47 1:50 2:25 6:23 3:53 1:08 8:48 2:46 2:51 1:28

52:18 53:15 53:44
1:50 0:57 0:29

8 137 Corral Alonso Alber 48:29 ----- 17:04 19:40 27:04 28:58 31:01 33:45 40:59 44:49 46:02 55:02 57:27 1:00:30 1:02:11
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 17:04 2:36 7:24 1:54 2:03 2:44 7:14 3:50 1:13 9:00 2:25 3:03 1:41

1:04:07 1:05:03 1:05:33
1:56 0:56 0:30

9 188 Morlá Vanrell Josep 51:35 ----- 15:57 18:05 27:29 29:23 31:16 34:04 41:31 45:17 46:01 56:13 58:49 1:02:00 1:03:48
Huesca WAKHAN 15:57 2:08 9:24 1:54 1:53 2:48 7:27 3:46 0:44 10:12 2:36 3:11 1:48

1:05:51 1:06:59 1:07:32
2:03 1:08 0:33

10 151 Morcillo Laíz José 52:22 3:22 10:45 13:20 21:17 23:30 25:47 28:41 35:50 40:30 41:26 50:29 53:43 57:06 59:08
Madrid SOTOBOSQ 3:22 7:23 2:35 7:57 2:13 2:17 2:54 7:09 4:40 0:56 9:03 3:14 3:23 2:02

1:01:30 1:02:33 1:03:07
2:22 1:03 0:34

11 213 Font Pareja Sergi 52:45 ----- 15:03 17:38 24:46 26:56 29:11 31:53 38:38 42:27 43:40 55:58 58:54 1:02:07 1:04:07
Barcelona TONA BI 15:03 2:35 7:08 2:10 2:15 2:42 6:45 3:49 1:13 12:18 2:56 3:13 2:00

1:06:14 1:07:19 1:07:48
2:07 1:05 0:29

12 205 Navarro Gómez Ped 1:04:09 ----- 25:33 30:44 39:29 41:29 43:48 47:00 56:55 1:01:55 1:04:10 1:16:36 1:19:45 1:23:11 1:25:37
Murcia O-CARTAGE 25:33 5:11 8:45 2:00 2:19 3:12 9:55 5:00 2:15 12:26 3:09 3:26 2:26

1:27:54 1:29:12 1:29:42
2:17 1:18 0:30

13 112 Requejo Arce Ander 1:11:04 ----- 27:19 31:20 40:56 43:43 46:20 50:51 1:01:26 1:07:27 1:09:22 1:23:13 1:26:51 1:31:00 1:33:21
Vizcaya COBI 27:19 4:01 9:36 2:47 2:37 4:31 10:35 6:01 1:55 13:51 3:38 4:09 2:21

1:36:35 1:37:46 1:38:23
3:14 1:11 0:37

14 145 Tena Pernas Elias 1:18:01 ----- 32:44 37:05 48:09 51:09 53:55 57:31 1:11:02 1:17:01 1:18:59 1:35:11 1:38:52 1:42:57 1:45:31
Zaragoza IBÓN 32:44 4:21 11:04 3:00 2:46 3:36 13:31 5:59 1:58 16:12 3:41 4:05 2:34

1:48:35 1:50:01 1:50:45
3:04 1:26 0:44

140 Iglesias Castro Rub andona 3:09 8:53 11:01 18:00 24:23 26:11 28:34 34:40 38:25 39:35 ----- ----- ----- -----
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 3:09 5:44 2:08 6:59 6:23 1:48 2:23 6:06 3:45 1:10

----- -----
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN B-M  (10) 5,2 km 15 C
1(49) 2(58) 3(57) 4(40) 5(51) 6(43) 7(36) 8(44) 9(42) 10(50) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(39)

15(200) Meta

1 210 Salgado Rioz César 41:04 1:59 3:15 4:03 12:31 15:11 17:04 19:19 20:51 22:26 22:56 28:31 32:05 34:09 39:20
Cantabria CD ALTAI 1:59 1:16 0:48 8:28 2:40 1:53 2:15 1:32 1:35 0:30 5:35 3:34 2:04 5:11

40:29 41:04
1:09 0:35

2 139 Fernández Martínez 43:13 2:46 4:39 5:26 12:46 15:41 17:44 20:09 21:54 23:43 24:32 31:16 36:02 38:39 41:31
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 2:46 1:53 0:47 7:20 2:55 2:03 2:25 1:45 1:49 0:49 6:44 4:46 2:37 2:52

42:40 43:13
1:09 0:33

3 197 Serrano Molinero J 45:49 3:01 4:50 6:00 13:41 16:49 19:14 21:57 23:56 26:38 27:22 33:55 38:15 40:54 43:51
Madrid ESCONDITE- 3:01 1:49 1:10 7:41 3:08 2:25 2:43 1:59 2:42 0:44 6:33 4:20 2:39 2:57

45:06 45:49
1:15 0:43

4 111 Monasterio Campill 48:50 3:16 5:26 6:24 14:32 18:23 20:41 23:31 25:36 28:08 29:14 35:47 40:50 43:34 46:36
Vizcaya COBI 3:16 2:10 0:58 8:08 3:51 2:18 2:50 2:05 2:32 1:06 6:33 5:03 2:44 3:02

48:07 48:50
1:31 0:43

5 108 Lazkano Fuentes C 51:09 5:04 6:44 7:48 15:38 19:04 21:48 24:43 26:33 29:10 30:01 37:42 43:01 45:39 48:59
Vizcaya COBI 5:04 1:40 1:04 7:50 3:26 2:44 2:55 1:50 2:37 0:51 7:41 5:19 2:38 3:20

50:16 51:09
1:17 0:53

6 148 Maeztu Ugarte Rubé 51:57 3:18 5:04 6:25 14:30 17:49 20:22 23:19 25:24 28:07 29:25 37:34 42:38 45:35 49:42
Navarra CDNAVARR 3:18 1:46 1:21 8:05 3:19 2:33 2:57 2:05 2:43 1:18 8:09 5:04 2:57 4:07

51:05 51:57
1:23 0:52

7 124 Yuguero Esteban E 55:05 2:27 4:02 6:04 14:52 17:32 22:14 24:30 26:25 32:33 33:17 40:34 44:15 50:44 53:21
Vizcaya COBI 2:27 1:35 2:02 8:48 2:40 4:42 2:16 1:55 6:08 0:44 7:17 3:41 6:29 2:37

54:29 55:05
1:08 0:36

8 149 Corvo Weinbach Ni 1:16:31 29:03 30:49 32:04 40:34 44:50 47:27 50:52 52:51 55:02 55:49 1:03:13 1:08:22 1:11:01 1:14:19
Navarra CDNAVARR 29:03 1:46 1:15 8:30 4:16 2:37 3:25 1:59 2:11 0:47 7:24 5:09 2:39 3:18

1:15:40 1:16:31
1:21 0:51

181 Blanco Quiroga Ma  en tarj. 2:48 5:03 6:24 21:05 24:55 28:52 32:34 34:54 ----- 38:15 47:46 53:00 55:55 59:31
Toledo NAVALCAN- 2:48 2:15 1:21 14:41 3:50 3:57 3:42 2:20 3:21 9:31 5:14 2:55 3:36

1:00:58 1:02:39
1:27 1:41

180 Muñoz Bardera Die andona 3:07 5:38 6:27 14:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Toledo NAVALCAN- 3:07 2:31 0:49 7:47

-----

VET A-M  (15) 7,9 km 16 C
1(60) 2(40) 3(51) 4(36) 5(59) 6(54) 7(55) 8(45) 9(50) 10(44) 11(49) 12(57) 13(58) 14(48)

15(39) 16(200) Meta

1 185 Benavente Martínez 49:12 5:32 8:04 10:25 14:30 16:04 21:27 24:08 25:12 33:03 35:49 40:55 41:58 42:28 45:37
Madrid T TRAGAME 5:32 2:32 2:21 4:05 1:34 5:23 2:41 1:04 7:51 2:46 5:06 1:03 0:30 3:09

47:40 48:43 49:12
2:03 1:03 0:29

2 143 Jiménez Molina San 49:34 5:33 9:03 11:24 14:26 16:55 21:50 24:37 25:46 33:53 36:43 40:53 41:52 42:30 45:40
Madrid GOCAN 5:33 3:30 2:21 3:02 2:29 4:55 2:47 1:09 8:07 2:50 4:10 0:59 0:38 3:10

47:51 48:59 49:34
2:11 1:08 0:35

3 146 Abellán Ortin Juan 49:52 4:23 7:03 9:30 12:36 14:31 19:32 21:59 22:57 32:13 35:13 40:44 41:57 42:30 46:02
Murcia LORCA-O 4:23 2:40 2:27 3:06 1:55 5:01 2:27 0:58 9:16 3:00 5:31 1:13 0:33 3:32

48:22 49:21 49:52
2:20 0:59 0:31

4 209 Pérez Jaramillo Dav 51:41 4:37 7:14 9:41 13:18 15:32 22:05 24:46 25:50 34:09 37:23 41:29 42:44 43:46 47:39
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E 4:37 2:37 2:27 3:37 2:14 6:33 2:41 1:04 8:19 3:14 4:06 1:15 1:02 3:53

49:56 50:54 51:41
2:17 0:58 0:47

5 178 Chas Gómez Robert 57:23 6:53 11:33 14:17 18:16 20:19 25:16 28:39 29:52 39:09 42:26 47:08 48:36 49:21 53:18
La Coruña GALLAE 6:53 4:40 2:44 3:59 2:03 4:57 3:23 1:13 9:17 3:17 4:42 1:28 0:45 3:57

55:39 56:42 57:23
2:21 1:03 0:41

6 173 Pérez González Jua 57:34 6:31 11:46 14:30 17:46 19:53 25:43 28:56 30:09 40:00 43:01 47:32 49:07 49:48 53:29
Asturias PILOÑA DE 6:31 5:15 2:44 3:16 2:07 5:50 3:13 1:13 9:51 3:01 4:31 1:35 0:41 3:41

55:52 57:04 57:34
2:23 1:12 0:30

7 144 Barrera Tello Julio 58:27 5:59 8:51 11:12 14:14 16:13 22:01 24:58 26:28 38:09 41:49 48:25 49:57 50:33 54:05
Zaragoza IBÓN 5:59 2:52 2:21 3:02 1:59 5:48 2:57 1:30 11:41 3:40 6:36 1:32 0:36 3:32

56:40 57:49 58:27
2:35 1:09 0:38

8 141 Fernández Souto J 1:05:21 7:40 11:16 14:23 18:29 20:41 28:09 34:14 35:29 46:29 50:32 55:06 56:34 57:26 1:01:22
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 7:40 3:36 3:07 4:06 2:12 7:28 6:05 1:15 11:00 4:03 4:34 1:28 0:52 3:56

1:03:42 1:04:44 1:05:21
2:20 1:02 0:37
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

VET A-M  (15) 7,9 km 16 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(40) 3(51) 4(36) 5(59) 6(54) 7(55) 8(45) 9(50) 10(44) 11(49) 12(57) 13(58) 14(48)
15(39) 16(200) Meta

9 100 Beloso García Manu 1:05:52 5:31 8:52 11:41 15:40 17:51 23:47 26:54 28:08 43:38 47:16 54:35 55:58 56:40 1:01:06
Pontevedra AROMO 5:31 3:21 2:49 3:59 2:11 5:56 3:07 1:14 15:30 3:38 7:19 1:23 0:42 4:26

1:03:57 1:05:11 1:05:52
2:51 1:14 0:41

10 105 Pikaza Diaz de Leza 1:07:01 6:48 9:55 13:13 17:04 20:20 28:12 32:30 33:50 47:17 51:02 56:03 57:28 58:05 1:02:29
Vizcaya COBI 6:48 3:07 3:18 3:51 3:16 7:52 4:18 1:20 13:27 3:45 5:01 1:25 0:37 4:24

1:05:18 1:06:26 1:07:01
2:49 1:08 0:35

11 122 Fernandez Rodrigu 1:07:11 5:41 8:52 11:55 15:57 18:31 25:33 29:07 30:23 41:30 45:43 54:20 56:04 56:44 1:02:14
Vizcaya COBI 5:41 3:11 3:03 4:02 2:34 7:02 3:34 1:16 11:07 4:13 8:37 1:44 0:40 5:30

1:05:18 1:06:29 1:07:11
3:04 1:11 0:42

12 198 Osinaga Beitia Asier 1:13:31 6:14 10:08 13:09 17:52 20:09 25:31 29:25 31:48 43:30 47:14 56:41 1:02:56 1:03:45 1:08:28
Guipúzcoa GOT 6:14 3:54 3:01 4:43 2:17 5:22 3:54 2:23 11:42 3:44 9:27 6:15 0:49 4:43

1:11:28 1:12:45 1:13:31
3:00 1:17 0:46

13 175 Varela De La Vega 1:14:59 8:30 15:40 18:30 23:26 25:50 32:08 35:58 37:21 50:38 54:28 1:00:45 1:04:42 1:05:28 1:10:04
Asturias LA BRUJU 8:30 7:10 2:50 4:56 2:24 6:18 3:50 1:23 13:17 3:50 6:17 3:57 0:46 4:36

1:13:09 1:14:18 1:14:59
3:05 1:09 0:41

14 121 Fernández Del Blan 1:23:24 9:52 14:51 20:23 24:46 27:30 34:06 39:26 41:21 55:31 58:53 1:05:23 1:07:07 1:08:22 1:18:18
Vizcaya COBI 9:52 4:59 5:32 4:23 2:44 6:36 5:20 1:55 14:10 3:22 6:30 1:44 1:15 9:56

1:21:17 1:22:30 1:23:24
2:59 1:13 0:54

177 Álvarez Estévez Enr  en tarj. 6:22 10:08 12:43 16:04 17:53 23:11 26:53 28:06 37:58 40:50 45:01 46:14 ----- 51:01
La Coruña GALLAE 6:22 3:46 2:35 3:21 1:49 5:18 3:42 1:13 9:52 2:52 4:11 1:13 4:47

53:30 54:37 55:12 47:33
2:29 1:07 0:35 *35

VET B-M  (14) 5,2 km 15 C
1(49) 2(58) 3(57) 4(40) 5(51) 6(43) 7(36) 8(44) 9(42) 10(50) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(39)

15(200) Meta

1 187 Selga Sanjose Jose 34:43 2:09 3:14 4:00 9:49 12:19 14:15 16:16 17:37 19:58 20:34 25:40 29:02 30:43 33:07
Huesca WAKHAN 2:09 1:05 0:46 5:49 2:30 1:56 2:01 1:21 2:21 0:36 5:06 3:22 1:41 2:24

34:11 34:43
1:04 0:32

2 135 Varela Lorenzo Fra 36:37 2:37 4:10 5:22 11:27 13:47 15:39 17:41 19:15 20:57 21:36 26:45 30:21 32:17 34:56
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 2:37 1:33 1:12 6:05 2:20 1:52 2:02 1:34 1:42 0:39 5:09 3:36 1:56 2:39

36:01 36:37
1:05 0:36

3 196 Montes Marcos Rob 38:08 2:35 3:53 4:42 12:10 14:52 16:55 19:05 20:41 22:24 23:01 28:44 32:09 34:05 36:29
Asturias ASTUR EXT 2:35 1:18 0:49 7:28 2:42 2:03 2:10 1:36 1:43 0:37 5:43 3:25 1:56 2:24

37:33 38:08
1:04 0:35

4 153 Izquierdo Macón Eu 42:52 2:01 3:25 4:16 9:54 12:26 14:20 21:24 22:59 25:13 25:55 32:47 36:34 38:40 41:17
León ALCON 2:01 1:24 0:51 5:38 2:32 1:54 7:04 1:35 2:14 0:42 6:52 3:47 2:06 2:37

42:22 42:52
1:05 0:30

5 184 Chousa Álvarez Urb 44:21 2:28 3:53 4:40 10:55 13:26 15:41 18:11 19:47 25:43 26:25 34:18 37:45 39:47 42:28
Madrid T TRAGAME 2:28 1:25 0:47 6:15 2:31 2:15 2:30 1:36 5:56 0:42 7:53 3:27 2:02 2:41

43:42 44:21
1:14 0:39

6 152 Amores Fuste Julia 48:51 2:21 3:35 6:56 20:58 23:42 25:48 28:03 29:26 31:53 32:24 38:50 42:40 44:57 47:16
Madrid SOTOBOSQ 2:21 1:14 3:21 14:02 2:44 2:06 2:15 1:23 2:27 0:31 6:26 3:50 2:17 2:19

48:18 48:51
1:02 0:33

7 103 Rica Cámara Miguel 48:58 2:21 3:49 4:48 12:29 16:28 19:16 22:35 24:35 26:38 27:25 35:48 40:41 43:07 46:52
Madrid BOM 2:21 1:28 0:59 7:41 3:59 2:48 3:19 2:00 2:03 0:47 8:23 4:53 2:26 3:45

48:09 48:58
1:17 0:49

8 206 Martín Fernández N 50:02 2:44 5:04 6:04 14:05 17:02 19:03 21:26 23:29 28:27 29:22 36:29 42:42 45:40 48:17
Murcia O-CARTAGE 2:44 2:20 1:00 8:01 2:57 2:01 2:23 2:03 4:58 0:55 7:07 6:13 2:58 2:37

49:22 50:02
1:05 0:40

9 102 Gracia Espinosa Jo 50:50 2:39 4:51 5:46 13:55 17:13 19:34 22:16 24:08 26:35 27:19 37:44 43:36 46:24 49:03
Murcia ASON 2:39 2:12 0:55 8:09 3:18 2:21 2:42 1:52 2:27 0:44 10:25 5:52 2:48 2:39

50:09 50:50
1:06 0:41

10 134 Ràfols Aparicio Mar 51:01 2:49 4:46 5:36 17:02 20:21 22:36 25:22 27:18 30:18 31:10 38:13 42:57 45:43 48:51
Barcelona COC 2:49 1:57 0:50 11:26 3:19 2:15 2:46 1:56 3:00 0:52 7:03 4:44 2:46 3:08

50:16 51:01
1:25 0:45

11 104 Bolaños Narváez Jo 56:08 3:43 5:56 7:14 17:35 20:53 23:25 26:43 29:04 32:21 33:31 42:11 47:21 50:31 54:01
Vizcaya COBI 3:43 2:13 1:18 10:21 3:18 2:32 3:18 2:21 3:17 1:10 8:40 5:10 3:10 3:30

55:21 56:08
1:20 0:47
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

VET B-M  (14) 5,2 km 15 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(58) 3(57) 4(40) 5(51) 6(43) 7(36) 8(44) 9(42) 10(50) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(39)
15(200) Meta

12 174 Camblor Fernández 58:29 4:30 6:11 7:01 18:34 22:25 25:11 28:18 30:16 32:48 33:38 45:01 50:15 52:43 56:19
Asturias LA BRUJU 4:30 1:41 0:50 11:33 3:51 2:46 3:07 1:58 2:32 0:50 11:23 5:14 2:28 3:36

57:40 58:29
1:21 0:49

13 136 Parga Andón Pedro 58:42 3:17 5:32 6:46 15:36 18:35 20:56 23:33 25:27 27:55 28:38 45:33 50:38 53:23 56:42
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 3:17 2:15 1:14 8:50 2:59 2:21 2:37 1:54 2:28 0:43 16:55 5:05 2:45 3:19

57:56 58:42
1:14 0:46

14 208 Calderón Barreiro S 1:03:48 2:44 4:15 6:30 16:20 20:05 22:56 25:56 27:51 30:16 31:03 39:24 44:35 56:11 1:01:56
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:44 1:31 2:15 9:50 3:45 2:51 3:00 1:55 2:25 0:47 8:21 5:11 11:36 5:45

1:03:05 1:03:48
1:09 0:43

JUV-M  (1) 5,2 km 15 C
1(49) 2(58) 3(57) 4(40) 5(51) 6(43) 7(36) 8(44) 9(42) 10(50) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(39)

15(200) Meta

1 179 Alvarez Braña Marti 42:24 2:00 4:23 5:19 10:54 13:15 15:04 17:19 22:50 24:45 25:21 31:52 36:06 38:10 40:21
La Coruña GALLAE 2:00 2:23 0:56 5:35 2:21 1:49 2:15 5:31 1:55 0:36 6:31 4:14 2:04 2:11

41:53 42:24
1:32 0:31

CAD-M  (5) 4,6 km 13 C
1(53) 2(44) 3(42) 4(50) 5(52) 6(31) 7(51) 8(43) 9(34) 10(47) 11(48) 12(39) 13(200) Meta

1 142 Fernández Sánchez 30:27 2:18 4:22 6:37 7:17 10:42 12:13 13:47 15:37 17:44 21:30 25:21 28:31 29:50 30:27
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 2:18 2:04 2:15 0:40 3:25 1:31 1:34 1:50 2:07 3:46 3:51 3:10 1:19 0:37

2 194 López González Jav 30:44 2:36 4:59 8:09 9:12 12:32 14:04 15:46 17:45 19:59 23:45 26:19 28:55 30:10 30:44
La Coruña ADVENT 2:36 2:23 3:10 1:03 3:20 1:32 1:42 1:59 2:14 3:46 2:34 2:36 1:15 0:34

3 195 López González Nic 34:13 2:21 5:45 8:47 9:31 12:50 14:44 16:32 19:00 21:14 25:32 29:29 32:23 33:37 34:13
La Coruña ADVENT 2:21 3:24 3:02 0:44 3:19 1:54 1:48 2:28 2:14 4:18 3:57 2:54 1:14 0:36

4 101 Beloso Iglesias Alex 40:41 2:52 6:15 10:03 11:44 15:50 18:12 20:38 22:51 25:59 31:17 34:44 38:07 39:51 40:41
Pontevedra AROMO 2:52 3:23 3:48 1:41 4:06 2:22 2:26 2:13 3:08 5:18 3:27 3:23 1:44 0:50

5 109 Ruiz Castrillo Asier 50:57 3:25 6:27 10:10 12:22 18:18 21:08 24:44 28:16 32:26 39:17 43:50 48:09 50:05 50:57
Vizcaya COBI 3:25 3:02 3:43 2:12 5:56 2:50 3:36 3:32 4:10 6:51 4:33 4:19 1:56 0:52

CAD-F  (1) 4,6 km 13 C
1(53) 2(44) 3(42) 4(50) 5(52) 6(31) 7(51) 8(34) 9(36) 10(47) 11(48) 12(39) 13(200) Meta

1 227 Piedrafita García Pil 58:41 4:43 7:43 12:22 14:15 19:04 24:23 27:26 31:58 36:37 42:35 49:20 54:45 57:25 58:41
Huesca PEÑA GUAR 4:43 3:00 4:39 1:53 4:49 5:19 3:03 4:32 4:39 5:58 6:45 5:25 2:40 1:16

SEN A-F  (10) 7,9 km 16 C
1(60) 2(40) 3(51) 4(36) 5(59) 6(54) 7(55) 8(45) 9(50) 10(44) 11(49) 12(57) 13(58) 14(48)

15(39) 16(200) Meta

1 183 Aguilera Viladomiu 52:12 4:54 7:40 10:09 13:15 15:07 22:10 24:51 25:59 36:23 39:25 43:18 44:08 44:48 48:20
Madrid T TRAGAME 4:54 2:46 2:29 3:06 1:52 7:03 2:41 1:08 10:24 3:02 3:53 0:50 0:40 3:32

50:35 51:36 52:12
2:15 1:01 0:36

2 211 Soler Puig Mar 55:36 4:46 7:10 9:33 13:27 15:26 20:16 23:03 24:37 36:18 39:39 43:50 45:09 46:37 50:41
Barcelona TONA BI 4:46 2:24 2:23 3:54 1:59 4:50 2:47 1:34 11:41 3:21 4:11 1:19 1:28 4:04

54:00 54:58 55:36
3:19 0:58 0:38

3 204 Delgado Gonzalez 1:01:20 5:30 9:02 11:55 15:58 18:22 24:17 27:29 28:47 41:00 44:52 49:57 51:16 51:57 56:21
La Coruña IES SAB 5:30 3:32 2:53 4:03 2:24 5:55 3:12 1:18 12:13 3:52 5:05 1:19 0:41 4:24

59:25 1:00:37 1:01:20
3:04 1:12 0:43

4 202 Varela Yañez Ana 1:01:59 6:27 12:01 14:34 20:02 22:15 27:24 30:29 31:45 42:50 46:13 52:22 53:30 54:05 57:52
La Coruña BRIGANT 6:27 5:34 2:33 5:28 2:13 5:09 3:05 1:16 11:05 3:23 6:09 1:08 0:35 3:47

1:00:17 1:01:22 1:01:59
2:25 1:05 0:37

5 120 Cuesta Santamaria 1:06:13 7:18 15:39 18:28 22:56 25:10 31:04 35:14 36:47 47:17 50:31 54:59 57:05 57:47 1:01:42
Vizcaya COBI 7:18 8:21 2:49 4:28 2:14 5:54 4:10 1:33 10:30 3:14 4:28 2:06 0:42 3:55

1:04:24 1:05:33 1:06:13
2:42 1:09 0:40

6 118 Ovejero Dueñas Inm 1:12:17 6:45 10:12 13:33 18:01 20:36 27:29 32:33 35:04 48:25 52:53 58:45 1:01:15 1:02:00 1:06:50
Vizcaya COBI 6:45 3:27 3:21 4:28 2:35 6:53 5:04 2:31 13:21 4:28 5:52 2:30 0:45 4:50

1:10:17 1:11:33 1:12:17
3:27 1:16 0:44

7 193 Montes Villar Veron 1:13:29 7:00 13:44 17:29 22:37 25:05 30:58 35:41 37:36 49:45 53:58 59:57 1:01:52 1:03:00 1:08:21
La Coruña ADVENT 7:00 6:44 3:45 5:08 2:28 5:53 4:43 1:55 12:09 4:13 5:59 1:55 1:08 5:21

1:11:25 1:12:40 1:13:29
3:04 1:15 0:49

8 119 Rico Arechaederra 1:20:10 8:00 15:50 19:46 25:08 28:15 35:11 39:20 40:56 55:20 59:40 1:06:40 1:08:12 1:09:17 1:14:23
Vizcaya COBI 8:00 7:50 3:56 5:22 3:07 6:56 4:09 1:36 14:24 4:20 7:00 1:32 1:05 5:06

1:17:56 1:19:16 1:20:10
3:33 1:20 0:54
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SEN A-F  (10) 7,9 km 16 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(40) 3(51) 4(36) 5(59) 6(54) 7(55) 8(45) 9(50) 10(44) 11(49) 12(57) 13(58) 14(48)
15(39) 16(200) Meta

9 113 Del Campo Marcaid 1:21:23 7:49 12:00 15:48 20:40 23:27 31:28 38:22 40:09 55:20 59:44 1:07:08 1:08:37 1:09:32 1:15:07
Vizcaya COBI 7:49 4:11 3:48 4:52 2:47 8:01 6:54 1:47 15:11 4:24 7:24 1:29 0:55 5:35

1:18:49 1:20:23 1:21:23
3:42 1:34 1:00

10 114 Irastorza Asensio Si 1:22:08 7:44 12:39 15:32 22:12 24:49 32:27 37:27 39:26 55:55 1:00:07 1:06:54 1:09:00 1:09:45 1:14:11
Vizcaya COBI 7:44 4:55 2:53 6:40 2:37 7:38 5:00 1:59 16:29 4:12 6:47 2:06 0:45 4:26

1:20:00 1:21:23 1:22:08
5:49 1:23 0:45

SEN B-F  (2) 4,6 km 13 C
1(53) 2(44) 3(42) 4(50) 5(52) 6(31) 7(51) 8(43) 9(34) 10(47) 11(48) 12(39) 13(200) Meta

1 115 Gómez Iturrate Nuri 38:08 3:02 5:25 8:40 9:55 14:03 15:55 18:11 20:56 23:33 28:48 32:15 35:55 37:16 38:08
Vizcaya COBI 3:02 2:23 3:15 1:15 4:08 1:52 2:16 2:45 2:37 5:15 3:27 3:40 1:21 0:52

2 107 Quintana Saenz Itzi 48:02 3:58 6:59 11:50 12:56 17:47 23:22 26:32 29:16 32:38 38:43 42:11 45:51 47:14 48:02
Vizcaya COBI 3:58 3:01 4:51 1:06 4:51 5:35 3:10 2:44 3:22 6:05 3:28 3:40 1:23 0:48

VET A-F  (5) 5,4 km 14 C
1(49) 2(35) 3(60) 4(40) 5(43) 6(36) 7(59) 8(42) 9(50) 10(46) 11(47) 12(48) 13(39) 14(200)
Meta

1 138 Felpeto González L 48:59 2:56 5:46 9:57 13:45 18:46 21:57 24:18 29:05 30:18 37:16 41:43 44:10 47:00 48:16
Lugo FLUVIAL LUG 2:56 2:50 4:11 3:48 5:01 3:11 2:21 4:47 1:13 6:58 4:27 2:27 2:50 1:16

48:59
0:43

2 106 Canet Algara Teresa 1:01:48 3:14 6:48 11:23 16:38 23:13 27:30 30:28 36:51 38:01 47:01 52:17 55:28 59:12 1:00:54
Vizcaya COBI 3:14 3:34 4:35 5:15 6:35 4:17 2:58 6:23 1:10 9:00 5:16 3:11 3:44 1:42

1:01:48 25:03
0:54 *46

3 176 Miranda Suarez Ine 1:09:16 4:52 11:16 20:38 27:55 33:02 37:02 39:50 44:11 45:02 52:18 58:03 1:04:36 1:07:30 1:08:39
